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14 - 16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

EnBW TURN-WELTCUP
26. DTB-POKAL

Competition Schedule

As of SAT 15 NOV 2008

Date

Time

Event

FRI 14 NOV

10:00
10:30
11:45
11:45
16:00
16:00
16:00
18:20
18:20
18:20

Qualifications
Women Uneven Bars
Women Vault
Women Beam
Women Floor

Men Vault

Men Parallel Bars
Men High Bar

Men Floor

Men Pommel Horse

Men Rings

SAT 15 NOV

13:00
13:00
13:50
13:50
14:59
14:59
15:46
15:46
16:30
16:30

Apparatus Final

Men Floor

Women Uneven Bars
Men Parallel Bars
Women Vault

Men High Bar
Women Beam

Men Vault

Women Floor

Men Rings

Men Pommel Horse

SUN 16 NOV

13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

Champions Trophy Men All-Around
Floor

Pommel-Horse

Rings

Vault

Parallel Bars

High Bar

Note:
Schedule is subject to change

GA0000000_08 1.0

g

26. DTB-POKAL

EnBW TURMN-WELTCUP
STUTTGART Z008

Report Created SAT 15 NOV 2008 10:57

eEnBlW »SWRil

14.~16 MOV, PORSCHE-AREMA

LONGINES
T

Page 1/1



